 Home
 Products
 Support
 Contact Us
 Where to buy
 News
        Downloads
        CMU Electromantles Brochure

CMU0250
CMU0500, CMU1000
CMU2000, CMU3000,
CMU5000
Flask capacity 50 - 250ml 500 - 1000ml 2000 - 5000ml
Case material Powder-coated aluminium
Powder-coated
aluminium
Powder-coated aluminium
Max element temperature 450°C 450°C 450°C
Dimensions (d x w x h),
mm
175 x 175 x 150 220 x 220 x 170 320 x 320 x 220
Shipping weight, kg 0.75 1.5 2.75
Model Capacity Electrical Requirements
CMU0050/CE 50ml 230v 50/ 60Hz, 75w UK and EU plug
CMU0050/CEX1 50ml 230v 50/ 60Hz, 75w
CMU0100/CE 100ml 230v50/ 60Hz, 100w UK and EU plug
CMU0100/CEX1 100ml 115v 50/ 60Hz, 100w
CMU0250/CE 250ml 230v 50/ 60Hz, 200w UK and EU plug
CMU0250/CEX1 250ml 115v 50/ 60Hz, 200w
CMU0500/CE 500ml 230v 50/ 60Hz, 280w UK and EU plug
CMU0500/CEX1 500ml 115v 50/ 60Hz, 280w
CMU1000/CE 1000ml 230v 50/ 60Hz 380w, UK and EU plug
CMU1000/CEX1 1000ml 115v 50/ 60Hz, 380w
CMU2000/CE 2000ml 230v 50/ 60Hz, 500w UK and EU plug
CMU2000/CEX1 2000ml 115v 50/ 60Hz, 500w
CMU3000/CE 3000ml 230v 50/ 60Hz, 500w UK and EU plug
CMU3000/CEX1 3000ml 115v 50/ 60Hz, 500w
CMU5000/CE 5000ml 230v 50/ 60Hz, 800w UK and EU plug
CMU5000/CEX1 5000ml 115v 50/ 60Hz, 800w
CMU Controlled Electromantles
Visit Lab Offers to see our current offers for all Electrothermal products. Click here for details
CMU metal-cased Electromantles are used in chemistry to heat liquids in round bottom flasks. They are ideal for busy
laboratories with multiple users as they are very safe to use, the metal case being designed to remain "cool-to-the-touch" when